BELLE FOURCHE LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC
4/15/2021

WEIGH UP COW & BULL MARKETS STEADY TO $2 HIGHER

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

CS ANGUS RANCH BULL SALE AVERAGED $3534 ON 44 HD

WEIGH UPS
RILEY ROUTIER , BUFFALO SD

PAINTER RANCH , BUFFALO SD

CHRIS PENNER , NEWELL SD
RON OR CINDY FLOYD, LUDLOW SD

RYAN CASTEEL , VALE SD
BORCHGREVINK LIVESTOCK , BELLE FOURCHE SD
ROGER OR PENNY GUNDERSON, BUFFALO SD

RAFTER DIAMOND LLP , BUFFALO SD

Y'Y CATTLE INC, VOLBORG MT

COLLINS RANCH LLC, BIDDLE MT

JARDEE RANCH , EKALAKA MT

STACK ROCK INC, ALZADA MT

PRESTON PERINO , NEWCASTLE WY

TOM RIGGS , BROADUS MT
KELLY OSTENDORF , BOYES MT
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WT BID

1645
1615
1660
1463
1335
1485
1390

995

895
1043
1275
1055
1105
1305

790
1140
1255
1885
1280
1365
1395
1360
1230

925
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1615
1370
1039
1132

935
1353
1635
1465
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910
1315
1460
1435

75.00
76.00
77.00
77.00
77.50
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73.50
114.00
103.00
110.50
76.50
111.00
102.00
75.50
121.00
82.00
78.00
76.00
75.00
74.00
78.50
75.50
84.00
106.00
76.00
76.00
77.00
107.50
85.00
118.50
76.50
76.50
76.50
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115.00
77.00
77.00
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TOM RIGGS , BROADUS MT

JUANITA DELBRIDGE , UNION CENTER SD

CENTER OF THE NATION CATTLE , NEWELL SD

ROD OR JANIS STEELE , NISLAND SD
KEVIN BUCHHOLZ , BELLE FOURCHE SD

BULLS

TIM REICH , BELLE FOURCHE SD
CONSIGNMENT FROM MT

TIM BARNAUD , NISLAND SD
ROBERT WHITE, FAIRBURN SD
SHAWN DONAHEY , NEWELL SD
TRUE RANCHES LLC, CASPER WY

SHEPHERD RANCH INC, BAKER MT
DEAN OR LORI JENKINS , SCRANTON ND

RONNY MACKABEN , BROADUS MT
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BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
RED-COW

BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT

CHAR-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE

BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
RWEF-BULL

BLACK-BULL

1625 76.00
1453 76.50
1495 74.50
1420 76.50
1030 104.00
1518 76.50
1680 75.00
958 118.00
950 105.00

WT BID

2175 106.00
1975 104.00
2220 102.00
2090 102.00
2010 93.50
1980 93.50
1950 93.50
2160 89.50
2065 90.50
2020 89.50
2380 89.50
1985 90.50



